
Term Dates.... 

Office News... 

Premier Half Term Camps-If you are interested in reserving a place 

for your child/ren in the coming half term, please see the details on 

Class Dojo. 

School Gates Open Time– Kind reminder: Our school gates are 

opened from 8:35am to 8:50am, please be in school on time.  

Mon 29th Jan  Buddhist Temple Visit  Year 6 

Maths Workshop Year 1&2 

Tue 30th Jan Maths Workshop Year 5 

Wed 31st Jan Maths Workshop Year 4 

Thur 1st Feb Maths Workshop Year 6 

Fri 2nd Feb Maths Workshop Year 3 

Hoo Farm Trip Year 1 

Mon 5th Feb Maths Workshop EYFS 

Tue 6th Feb Internet Safety Coffee Morning 

Mosque Visit Year 4 

Fri 9th Feb  Last day of term  

Mon 19th Feb Back to School 

Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             

Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 19 February 2024                                                       

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 2024 


